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HOLIDAY LIST 2023-24

1 |Muharram 29th July, 2023 Saturday 1
2 |Independance Day 15th August, 2023 Tuesday 1 Celebration
3 | Janmashtami 6th September, 2023 Tuesday 1
14 | Vishwakarma Puja 18th September, 2023 Monday 1
5 |Fateha Dohaj Doham |28th September, 2023 Thursday 1
6 | Gandhi Jayanti 02nd October, 2023 Monday I
7 |Mabhalaya 14th October, 2023 Saturday 1
8 Puja Vacation 20th October, 2023 - 15th November, 2023 - 27
9 |Jagdhatri Puja 21st November, 2023 Tuesday 1
10 | Guru Nanak Jayanti 27th November, 2023 Monday 1
11 | Christmas 25th December, 2023 Monday 1
12 |New Year 1st January, 2024 Monday 1
13 |Netaji's Birthday 23rd January, 2024 Tuesday 1 Observation
14 |Republic Day 26th January, 2024 Friday 1 Celebration
15 |Saraswati Puja 14th February, 2024 Wednesday Celebration
16 | Shivratri 8th March, 2024 Friday 1
17 |Holi 25th & 26th March, 2024 Sunday & 2
Monday
18 |Good Friday 29th March, 2024 Friday 1
19 | Eid UL Fitre As Decleared - -
20 | Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April, 2024 Sunday 0
21 |Bengali New Year 14th April, 2024 Sunday 0
22 | Mahavir Jayanti 21st April, 2024 Sunday 0
23 | Rabindra Jayanti Oth May, 2024 Thursday 1
24 | Budhdha Purnima 23rd May, 2024 Thursday 1
25 | Principal's discretion 4
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